
Penn Invitational 2021 Middle School Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Wabash 00:11:40.04 36

2 Discovery 00:12:02.02 68

3 Grissom 00:12:06.20 72

4 Schmucker 00:12:25.06 105

5 Northside 00:12:51.09 133

6 Northridge 00:12:43.01 134

7 Elkhart Christian 00:14:16.90 170

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Pierre Moran 00:17:21.76 3

Lawrence Academy 00:19:39.59 1
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Penn Invitational 2021 Middle School Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wabash 00:11:40.04 11 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 580 Drew Guenin-Hodson 00:11:18.76 3

2 6 579 Isaiah Cordes 00:11:37.42 6

3 7 587 Ezra Church 00:11:45.87 7

4 8 583 Bobby Shull 00:11:45.96 8

5 12 581 Caidan Burchett 00:11:52.20 12

6 19 589 Kamden Oswalt 00:12:21.66 (19)

7 31 588 Jay French 00:12:56.38 (29)

2 Discovery 00:12:02.02 48 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 718 Kush Grewal 00:11:20.04 4

2 13 714 Scott Eubank 00:11:57.94 13

3 14 725 Luke Petras 00:12:07.94 14

4 17 686 Reed Gates 00:12:21.13 17

5 20 700 Michael Guarraci 00:12:23.07 20

6 22 685 Law Gates 00:12:30.11 (22)

7 23 719 Kale Grewal 00:12:32.31 (23)

3 Grissom 00:12:06.20 18 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 544 Arrion Branham 00:11:26.43 5

2 9 548 Antonio Juarez 00:11:49.27 9

3 16 560 Henry Smoker 00:12:20.12 16

4 18 559 Will Selis 00:12:21.66 18

5 24 558 Garrett Probst 00:12:33.52 24

6 42 562 Brett Spriggs 00:13:27.50 (35)

7 58 543 Gavin Belzowski 00:14:15.57 (44)

4 Schmucker 00:12:25.06 25 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 814 Brody Lederer 00:11:49.28 10

2 15 809 Lucas Eshowsky 00:12:14.76 15

3 25 821 Gavin Stabnik 00:12:34.73 25

4 27 812 Logan Hubbard 00:12:36.00 27

5 30 811 John Guiterrez 00:12:50.52 28

6 43 816 Harrison Miller 00:13:29.57 (36)

7 44 798 Caleb Hubbard 00:13:34.36 (37)

5 Northside 00:12:51.09 11 133

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 735 Ezzel Jackson 00:11:16.12 2

2 26 740 Kelly Logan 00:12:35.94 26

3 38 737 Hausbaugh Ethan 00:13:14.71 32

4 39 738 Shanholt Payton 00:13:21.94 33

5 48 739 Windy Nathan 00:13:46.78 40

6 50 741 Miller Cameron 00:13:53.44 (41)

7 57 736 Mitchell Jackson 00:14:15.45 (43)

6 Northridge 00:12:43.01 20 134

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 779 MILLER XAVIER 00:10:24.59 1

2 35 777 KOCH ETHAN 00:13:02.27 30
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Penn Invitational 2021 Middle School Boys

3 36 773 DAVIS CONNOR 00:13:04.42 31

4 40 793 MUIR NOAH 00:13:22.50 34

5 46 772 CORNELL THOMAS 00:13:41.27 38

6 47 790 HIVELY CONNOR 00:13:45.56 (39)

7 53 776 JUROFF TRISTAN 00:14:04.51 (42)

7 Elkhart Christian 00:14:16.90 6 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 608 Judah Hiler 00:11:50.88 11

2 21 612 Luke Kaminer 00:12:29.92 21

3 63 610 Garrett Snyder 00:14:30.33 45

4 83 609 Jacob Tice 00:15:17.63 46

5 108 611 Adam Burden 00:17:15.76 47

6 124 607 Max Brolin 00:19:34.17 (48)
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Penn Invitational 2021 Middle School Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 779 MILLER XAVIER 8th 00:10:24.59 Northridge

2 2 735 Ezzel Jackson 8th 00:11:16.12 Northside

3 3 580 Drew Guenin-Hodson 8th 00:11:18.76 Wabash

4 4 718 Kush Grewal 8th 00:11:20.04 Discovery

5 5 544 Arrion Branham 7th 00:11:26.43 Grissom

6 6 579 Isaiah Cordes 8th 00:11:37.42 Wabash

7 7 587 Ezra Church 7th 00:11:45.87 Wabash

8 8 583 Bobby Shull 8th 00:11:45.96 Wabash

9 9 548 Antonio Juarez 7th 00:11:49.27 Grissom

10 10 814 Brody Lederer 7th 00:11:49.28 Schmucker

11 11 608 Judah Hiler 6th 00:11:50.88 Elkhart Christian

12 12 581 Caidan Burchett 8th 00:11:52.20 Wabash

13 13 714 Scott Eubank 8th 00:11:57.94 Discovery

14 14 725 Luke Petras 8th 00:12:07.94 Discovery

15 15 809 Lucas Eshowsky 7th 00:12:14.76 Schmucker

16 16 560 Henry Smoker 7th 00:12:20.12 Grissom

17 17 686 Reed Gates 6th 00:12:21.13 Discovery

18 18 559 Will Selis 8th 00:12:21.66 Grissom

19 (19) 589 Kamden Oswalt 6th 00:12:21.66 Wabash

20 20 700 Michael Guarraci 7th 00:12:23.07 Discovery

21 21 612 Luke Kaminer 7th 00:12:29.92 Elkhart Christian

22 (22) 685 Law Gates 6th 00:12:30.11 Discovery

23 (23) 719 Kale Grewal 8th 00:12:32.31 Discovery

24 24 558 Garrett Probst 7th 00:12:33.52 Grissom

25 25 821 Gavin Stabnik 7th 00:12:34.73 Schmucker

26 26 740 Kelly Logan 7th 00:12:35.94 Northside

27 27 812 Logan Hubbard 7th 00:12:36.00 Schmucker

28 0 705 Kaiden Parker 7th 00:12:37.16 Discovery

29 0 695 Drew Dixon 7th 00:12:42.78 Discovery

30 28 811 John Guiterrez 7th 00:12:50.52 Schmucker

31 (29) 588 Jay French 7th 00:12:56.38 Wabash

32 0 716 Brendan Gardner 8th 00:12:58.39 Discovery

33 0 727 Dylan Hacken 8th 00:13:00.70 Discovery

34 0 693 Grady Dean 7th 00:13:01.05 Discovery

35 30 777 KOCH ETHAN 8th 00:13:02.27 Northridge

36 31 773 DAVIS CONNOR 8th 00:13:04.42 Northridge

37 0 726 William Sidorowicz 8th 00:13:07.04 Discovery

38 32 737 Hausbaugh Ethan 8th 00:13:14.71 Northside

39 33 738 Shanholt Payton 8th 00:13:21.94 Northside

40 34 793 MUIR NOAH 6th 00:13:22.50 Northridge

41 0 680 Cole Dame 6th 00:13:22.91 Discovery

42 (35) 562 Brett Spriggs 8th 00:13:27.50 Grissom

43 (36) 816 Harrison Miller 7th 00:13:29.57 Schmucker

44 (37) 798 Caleb Hubbard 6th 00:13:34.36 Schmucker

45 0 688 Tyler Morrison 6th 00:13:40.54 Discovery

46 38 772 CORNELL THOMAS 8th 00:13:41.27 Northridge

47 (39) 790 HIVELY CONNOR 6th 00:13:45.56 Northridge

48 40 739 Windy Nathan 8th 00:13:46.78 Northside

49 0 692 Cubby Woods 6th 00:13:47.90 Discovery

50 (41) 741 Miller Cameron 7th 00:13:53.44 Northside

51 0 724 Leo Ni 8th 00:13:59.11 Discovery
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Penn Invitational 2021 Middle School Boys

52 0 728 Ben Stambaugh 8th 00:14:01.34 Discovery

53 (42) 776 JUROFF TRISTAN 8th 00:14:04.51 Northridge

54 0 791 LATISNERE CHRISTOPHER 6th 00:14:08.12 Northridge

55 0 721 Kenneth Kirleis 8th 00:14:08.32 Discovery

56 0 795 RIEGSECKER BRADY 6th 00:14:09.44 Northridge

57 (43) 736 Mitchell Jackson 8th 00:14:15.45 Northside

58 (44) 543 Gavin Belzowski 8th 00:14:15.57 Grissom

59 0 710 Aaron Yoon 7th 00:14:19.68 Discovery

60 0 815 Easton McFarland 7th 00:14:22.08 Schmucker

61 0 591 Beckett Shaw 5th 00:14:26.39 Wabash

62 0 585 Keaton Lane 8th 00:14:28.77 Wabash

63 45 610 Garrett Snyder 7th 00:14:30.33 Elkhart Christian

64 0 707 Parker Ransom 7th 00:14:30.70 Discovery

65 0 711 Keagan Zaber 7th 00:14:32.46 Discovery

66 0 702 Calvin Hart 7th 00:14:33.07 Discovery

67 0 782 SNYDER JOSEPH 8th 00:14:33.29 Northridge

68 0 593 Jacoby Amburgey 5th 00:14:34.64 Wabash

69 0 689 Dominic Ross 6th 00:14:40.25 Discovery

70 0 708 Joshua Seluzhitskiy 7th 00:14:42.04 Discovery

71 0 699 Trey Johnson 7th 00:14:50.17 Discovery

72 0 584 Matt Niles 8th 00:14:51.39 Wabash

73 0 712 Nathan Zizzo 7th 00:14:53.01 Discovery

74 0 722 Noah Lewis 8th 00:14:54.45 Discovery

75 0 554 Tate Mackiewicz 6th 00:14:58.67 Grissom

76 0 704 Joon Jang 7th 00:15:01.07 Discovery

77 0 683 Graham Fronek 6th 00:15:04.22 Discovery

78 0 713 Ezekiel Biek 8th 00:15:06.19 Discovery

79 0 792 MILLER JAYLAN 6th 00:15:06.24 Northridge

80 0 780 RITCHIE LANDON 8th 00:15:07.08 Northridge

81 0 720 Owen Jaquess 8th 00:15:07.56 Discovery

82 0 796 SWATHWOOD LANDON 6th 00:15:13.07 Northridge

83 46 609 Jacob Tice 7th 00:15:17.63 Elkhart Christian

84 0 825 Evan Wilson 7th 00:15:19.94 Schmucker

85 0 729 William Wenzel 7th 00:15:20.38 Pierre Moran

86 0 545 Brody Charbonneay 7th 00:15:24.93 Grissom

87 0 556 Brody Myers 6th 00:15:25.44 Grissom

88 0 805 Ian Zarembka 6th 00:15:25.71 Schmucker

89 0 794 MYERS LEVI 6th 00:15:37.20 Northridge

90 0 706 Quinn Ransom 7th 00:15:39.09 Discovery

91 0 696 Dylan Domalewski 7th 00:15:39.46 Discovery

92 0 550 Erickson Keanen 8th 00:15:39.90 Grissom

93 0 830 Reuban Rutland 8th 00:15:43.69 Schmucker

94 0 813 Connor Koroscil 7th 00:15:43.73 Schmucker

95 0 698 Bryce Evans 7th 00:15:47.27 Discovery

96 0 551 Aidon Kennedy 7th 00:15:49.58 Grissom

97 0 546 Charlie Christianson 6th 00:15:50.05 Grissom

98 0 709 Townes Von Eschenbach 7th 00:16:01.55 Discovery

99 0 687 John Machalleck 6th 00:16:03.93 Discovery

100 0 742 Becker Trevor 7th 00:16:17.37 Northside

101 0 747 Rodriguez Gabe 7th 00:16:30.23 Northside

102 0 787 FREDERICK BRADEN 6th 00:16:31.59 Northridge

103 0 697 Reid Dye 7th 00:16:31.87 Discovery

104 0 703 Beck Ivie 7th 00:16:38.43 Discovery

105 0 681 Benjamin Eubank 6th 00:16:56.94 Discovery
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106 0 808 Jackson Briones 7th 00:17:06.79 Schmucker

107 0 730 Tucker Waits 7th 00:17:09.56 Pierre Moran

108 47 611 Adam Burden 6th 00:17:15.76 Elkhart Christian

109 0 820 Sam Sharpe 7th 00:17:24.67 Schmucker

110 0 832 Richard Webber 8th 00:17:28.46 Schmucker

111 0 803 Miles Stewart 6th 00:17:30.06 Schmucker

112 0 563 Benjamin Sykes 7th 00:17:40.81 Grissom

113 0 690 Cohen Schiff 6th 00:17:55.20 Discovery

114 0 804 Bryce Wilson 6th 00:17:55.37 Schmucker

115 0 701 Nathaniel Hannah 7th 00:18:06.00 Discovery

116 0 817 Chase Pinckert 7th 00:18:31.17 Schmucker

117 0 784 GLEIM REID 7th 00:18:32.46 Northridge

118 0 561 Joshua Sobieralski 7th 00:18:40.63 Grissom

119 0 564 Andrew Teddy 7th 00:18:53.91 Grissom

120 0 743 Smith lucas 8th 00:19:20.52 Northside

121 0 715 Nirmay Mittal 8th 00:19:25.26 Discovery

122 0 785 RAYMOND ELIJAH 7th 00:19:27.01 Northridge

123 0 723 Conor Melody 8th 00:19:29.47 Discovery

124 (48) 607 Max Brolin 6th 00:19:34.17 Elkhart Christian

125 0 731 Greyson Snapp Williams 7th 00:19:35.34 Pierre Moran

126 0 565 Gabriel Lawrence 7th 00:19:39.59 Lawrence Academy

127 0 555 Johnny Moock 6th 00:19:44.51 Grissom

128 0 682 Sega Sega Frederick 6th 00:20:03.77 Discovery

129 0 828 Brayden Mainwaring 8th 00:20:04.98 Schmucker

130 0 684 Parker Gableman 6th 00:20:20.10 Discovery

131 0 786 BECKWITH WESLEY 6th 00:20:33.31 Northridge

132 0 827 Brayden Lower 8th 00:21:48.47 Schmucker

133 0 783 CRIPE JACOB 7th 00:22:03.66 Northridge

134 0 788 HATFIELD AARON 6th 00:22:30.59 Northridge

135 0 745 Sprague Davis 8th 00:22:51.25 Northside

136 0 806 Ayaan Ahmed 7th 00:23:39.69 Schmucker

137 0 797 Cole Edlen 6th 00:23:53.67 Schmucker

138 0 691 Brandon Waller 6th 00:24:03.11 Discovery

139 0 833 Zeyaan Zaidi 8th 00:24:19.02 Schmucker

140 0 547 Lucas Hartley 6th 00:24:42.04 Grissom

141 0 802 Issiah Murray 6th 00:24:49.73 Schmucker

142 0 831 Collin Termont 8th 00:24:57.79 Schmucker

143 0 717 Mikan Gensic 8th 00:28:09.80 Discovery
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